
Kakelträffen 2025
Södertälje BF (KT25)
Lina Åtorp

Södertälje, 18-12-2025

Statistik(nation/förening)

R B C L Tot.
U13M U15M U15W U18M U18W U21M U21W 21 M W Tot. U13M U13W 50M 21 M W Tot. U15M U18M 50M 50W 60M M W Tot. M W Tot.

1470 - Ekerö IK 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 3

2503 - IF Karlsvik 1 2 3 0 0 0 3

26880 - Säters IF BSK 0 0 0 0 0

3818 - Stockholms BK 1 1 2 2 1 3 1 1 0 6

39815 - IF Ulvarna BSK 0 2 2 0 0 2

39816 - Föreningen Wij Bågskyttar Ocke 0 1 1 2 0 0 2

3993 - Södertälje BF 1 1 2 1 5 3 1 4 1 1 0 10

40185 - Nykvarns BSK 1 4 3 8 1 1 1 3 1 1 0 12

40479 - Stenbro BS 0 1 1 0 1 1 2

40680 - Järnvägens BF 0 0 1 1 0 1

4080 - Timrå AIF 1 1 1 2 5 0 1 1 1 1 7

43312 - Huddinge BSK 0 0 1 1 2 0 2

66813 - Sollentuna Bågskytteklubb 0 2 2 1 1 0 3

7829 - BS Gothia 0 0 0 0 0

7838 - Halmstads BF 0 3 3 1 1 1 1 5

7850 - Sundsvall-Ortvikens BK 1 1 0 0 0 1

7856 - Piteå BK 0 0 0 1 1 1

7865 - Helsingborgs BSK 1 1 0 0 1 1 2

7885 - Vetlanda BSK 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 4

7888 - BK Danapilen 0 0 0 0 0

7903 - Stallarholmens BK 0 1 1 0 0 1

7904 - Strängnäs BSK 0 3 3 1 1 0 4

7935 - Tibro BS 1 1 0 0 0 1

7948 - Mjölby BS 1 1 2 0 0 0 2

Total: 24 1 1 2 2 6 1 2 1 11 3 30 2 1 1 1 20 2 27 1 1 1 1 1 6 1 12 4 1 5 74
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Kakelträffen 2025
Södertälje BF (KT25)
Lina Åtorp

Södertälje, 18-12-2025

Statistik(nation/förening) Fortsättning

T Tot.
M Tot.

1470 - Ekerö IK 2 2 5

2503 - IF Karlsvik 0 3

26880 - Säters IF BSK 2 2 2

3818 - Stockholms BK 0 6

39815 - IF Ulvarna BSK 0 2

39816 - Föreningen Wij Bågskyttar Ocke 0 2

3993 - Södertälje BF 0 10

40185 - Nykvarns BSK 0 12

40479 - Stenbro BS 0 2

40680 - Järnvägens BF 0 1

4080 - Timrå AIF 0 7

43312 - Huddinge BSK 0 2

66813 - Sollentuna Bågskytteklubb 0 3

7829 - BS Gothia 1 1 1

7838 - Halmstads BF 1 1 6

7850 - Sundsvall-Ortvikens BK 0 1

7856 - Piteå BK 0 1

7865 - Helsingborgs BSK 0 2

7885 - Vetlanda BSK 0 4

7888 - BK Danapilen 1 1 1

7903 - Stallarholmens BK 0 1

7904 - Strängnäs BSK 0 4

7935 - Tibro BS 0 1

7948 - Mjölby BS 0 2

Total: 24 7 7 7
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